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2 CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL ABSOLUTO CORDOBA
Córdoba, 19 - 20/1/2019

Prueba 21 Masc., 400m Estilos 15 - 90 años
20/01/2019 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MESA ORTIZ, Julio 03 Navial 4:45.85 19,00
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:40.25 36.95 250m: 2:58.39 41.71 350m: 4:13.47 33.08

100m: 1:03.30 33.58 200m: 2:16.68 36.43 300m: 3:40.39 42.00 400m: 4:45.85 32.38

2. DE LAS CASAS VILLALBA, Ignacio 03 Navial 4:53.25 16,00
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:38.77 37.53 250m: 3:00.53 43.97 350m: 4:19.41 33.34

100m: 1:01.24 32.83 200m: 2:16.56 37.79 300m: 3:46.07 45.54 400m: 4:53.25 33.84

3. SAIZ PEREZ, Manuel Jesus 04 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 4:55.31 -
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:43.79 38.53 250m: 3:02.93 41.88 350m: 4:21.10 35.57

100m: 1:05.26 34.83 200m: 2:21.05 37.26 300m: 3:45.53 42.60 400m: 4:55.31 34.21

4. MUDARRA DURAN, David 02 Navial 5:04.18 -
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:49.61 43.00 250m: 3:09.16 39.15 350m: 4:28.70 38.11

100m: 1:06.61 36.65 200m: 2:30.01 40.40 300m: 3:50.59 41.43 400m: 5:04.18 35.48

5. SERRANO CANO, Isidoro 96 C.D. Natacion Cordoba 5:06.57 14,00
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:47.25 40.70 250m: 3:10.63 43.04 350m: 4:31.58 37.10

100m: 1:06.55 35.35 200m: 2:27.59 40.34 300m: 3:54.48 43.85 400m: 5:06.57 34.99

6. LOPEZ HENARES, Adrian 04 Navial 5:18.39 -
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:51.32 40.78 250m: 3:16.19 45.23 350m: 4:41.59 37.63

100m: 1:10.54 38.10 200m: 2:30.96 39.64 300m: 4:03.96 47.77 400m: 5:18.39 36.80

7. SORIANO BORREGO, Francisco 03 C.N. Villarrense 6:22.90 13,00
50m: 40.50 40.50 150m: 2:18.95 47.55 250m: 3:57.82 55.18 350m: 5:41.13 44.32

100m: 1:31.40 50.90 200m: 3:02.64 43.69 300m: 4:56.81 58.99 400m: 6:22.90 41.77

DSQ PEÑA CALZADO, Rafael 02 Navial 5:28.90 -
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:50.34 41.75 250m: 3:19.27 47.46 350m: 4:49.43 40.81

100m: 1:08.59 37.21 200m: 2:31.81 41.47 300m: 4:08.62 49.35 400m: 5:28.90 39.47


